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Dear Parents 
 
We have many events and activities planned for the Autumn Term. Please find below some useful dates for 
your diary. Further details about each event will be sent nearer to the time and we very much hope you are 
able to join us for some of the events. 
 
September 

Date Event Class/Year Groups 
involved 

Tuesday 11th September Y4 swimming starts (and will be every Tuesday until 
Tuesday 8th January) 

Year 4 

Friday 21st September ‘Jeans for Genes’ fundraising day – Children to wear non-
uniform for a 50p donation 

Whole School 

Tuesday 25th September Fire Service Talk Year 3 

Tuesday 25th September Macmillan Coffee Afternoon (2.00pm) – A chance for 
Parents/Carers to have a cuppa and a piece of cake to 
raise money for charity 

Open to all 
Parents/Carers 

 
 
October 

Date Event Class/Year Groups 
involved 

Monday 15th October Halloween Disco tickets go on sale from today Year 1 - Year 6 
(Classes 1-8) 

Monday 22nd October Parents Evening online booking system goes ‘live’ so 
appointments with class teachers can be booked. Mrs 
Midgley can assist if you have any difficulties with the 
system.  

Whole School 

Thursday 25th October Halloween Disco  Year 1-6 
(Classes 1-8) 

Friday 26th October INSET day – School closed to pupils, but open for staff 
training 

Whole School 

Monday 29th October- 
Friday 2nd November 

Half Term – School Closed Whole School 
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November 

Date Event Class/Year Groups 
involved 

Tuesday 6th November  Y6 visit to ‘Crucial Crew’ to learn life skills. There is no 
charge for this visit. 

Year 6 

Tuesday 6th November F2 Parents’ learning morning – an opportunity for 
Parents to join their child in class and observe their 
learning 

F2 

Wednesday 7th 
November  

KS1 Parents’ learning morning – an opportunity for 
Parents to join their child in class and observe their 
learning 

KS1 (Classes 1, 2 & 3) 

Thursday 8th November KS2 Parents’ learning morning – an opportunity for 
Parents to join their child in class and observe their 
learning  

KS2 (Classes 4, 5, 6, 7 
& 8) 

Friday 9th November  F1 Parents’ Learning morning  – an opportunity for 
Parents to join their child in class and observe their 
learning 

F1 

Friday 16th November  Children in Need fundraising day Whole School 

Wednesday 21st 
November 

Parents Evening 3.10pm -5.50pm  Whole School 

Wednesday 28th 
November  

Parents Evening 3.10pm -5.50pm  Whole School 

 
 
December 

Date Event Class/Year Groups 
involved 

Friday 7th December Christmas non-uniform day – join us in supporting  
Bluebell Wood by wearing something festive for the day 
for a donation of 50p 

Whole School 

Wednesday 12th 
December 

KS2 visit to the theatre KS2 (Classes 
4,5,6,7&8) 

Thursday 13th December KS1 visit to the theatre KS1 (Classes 1,2&3) 

Monday 17th December F2 Christmas sing-a-long with Parents (am) 
F2 Christmas party (pm) 

F2 

Tuesday 18th December Christmas party for Classes 6, 7 & 8 (pm) Classes 6,7&8 

Wednesday 19th 
December 

KS1 Christmas concert followed by KS2 Christmas carol 
concert (am) 
Christmas party for Classes 4&5 (pm) 

KS1/KS2 (Classes 1-8) 
 

Classes 4 &5 

Thursday 20th December KS1 Christmas party (pm) KS1 (Classes 1,2&3) 

Friday 21st December Final day of the Autumn Term Whole School 

 


